FReTAnRrATY RSN
PARCEL
NUMBER
ADDRESS

- OF
PROPERTY

NAME OF OWNER

. LEGAL DESCRIPTION

150FT -
16 WILLA-MOOR MEADOWS

DATE

6-28-73
7=6=73

7-23-73
5-8-7,
6-3-75

1-25-89
8-26-03

SKILLINGS EARL & MARY E
BOLIN GEORGE H

HICKMAN JERRY A

BOLIN, GEORGE H

STEVELEY, LARRY & MARY ANN

YOAKEM JAMES E & BETTY J
LAWRENCE JAMES J II & HEATHER A HAYTAS

22 - REMINGTON RAMD OFFICE SYSTEMS 11

CF 80.00 16 TRS
C.F. 87.50 16 TRS

C.F. 6.00

C.F. 59.00
SP 137,900

‘Ill RRNT-34485




